Annexure - 1

Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Vijay Citispace Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP - 20.07.2021 List of creditors as on - 11.07.2022

List of secured Financial creditors not belonging to any class of creditors

Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount of

Amount of [ any mutual | Amountt of
Sl. No. Name of creditor il duesthat | claim under Remarks,, if any

Wheth claim may be set- | verification

N N Amount of claim N Amount covered by [Amount covered by ether % of Voting v
Date of receipt Amount claimed . Nature of claim . related off
admitted security interest guarantee share
party
1]JM Financials Asset Reconstruction Company Limited 12.08.2021 58,59,22,958.00 58,59,22,958.00 [Secured 58,59,22,958.00 58,59,22,958.00 |NO 64.02% | NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL 58,59,22,958 58,59,22,958




